

## Indian River County Florida

## Legislation Details (With Text)

19-026	4 Version: 1			
Constit Govt.	utional Officers & Other	Status:	Agenda Ready	
3/19/20	)19	In control:	Constitutional Officers and Governm	ental Agencies
4/9/201	19	Final action:		
Indian River County Supervisor of Elections Leslie Rossway Swan: Request to have the Revenue from the February 26, 2019 City of Vero Beach Special Election be Rolled into the Supervisor of Elections 2018/2019 Budget; and Request for Permission to Relocate Two Polling Places				
Supervisor of Elections				
1. Supervisor of Elections Correspondence Dated March 19, 2019				
Ver. A	ction By	Acti	on	Result
1 B	loard of County Commiss		vroved	Pass
	Constit Govt. 3/19/20 4/9/20 Indian from th Electio Superv 1. Superv Ver. A	Constitutional Officers & Other Govt. 3/19/2019 4/9/2019 Indian River County Supervisor from the February 26, 2019 City Elections 2018/2019 Budget; an Supervisor of Elections 1. Supervisor of Elections Correct Ver. Action By	Constitutional Officers & Other Status:   Govt. 3/19/2019 In control:   4/9/2019 Final action:   Indian River County Supervisor of Elections Less from the February 26, 2019 City of Vero Beach S Elections 2018/2019 Budget; and Request for Personal Supervisor of Elections   Supervisor of Elections   1. Supervisor of Elections Correspondence Date   Ver. Action By	Constitutional Officers & Other Status: Agenda Ready   Govt. 3/19/2019 In control: Constitutional Officers and Governme   4/9/2019 Final action: Indian River County Supervisor of Elections Leslie Rossway Swan: Request to have the from the February 26, 2019 City of Vero Beach Special Election be Rolled into the Sup Elections 2018/2019 Budget; and Request for Permission to Relocate Two Polling Place   Supervisor of Elections Supervisor of Elections   1. Supervisor of Elections Dated March 19, 2019   Ver. Action

Indian River County Supervisor of Elections Leslie Rossway Swan: Request to have the Revenue from the February 26, 2019 City of Vero Beach Special Election be Rolled into the Supervisor of Elections 2018/2019 Budget; and Request for Permission to Relocate Two Polling Places

The Supervisor of Elections Recommends the Board of County Commission Approve Rolling the Revenue from the February 26, 2019 City of Vero Beach Special Election into the Supervisor of Elections 2018/2019 Budget; and Additionally Recommends the Board of County Commission Approve the Relocation Two Polling Places